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Stud Type Track Rollers

CCFH-SB Series-CCFH-7/8-SB

Z#l Sealed

goog:

Bearing modeld

external diameter(]
width(d
Shaft diameter[d
Shaft lengthJ

Minimum thread
lengthd

PitchO
Oil holeO
HCO
HDO
Grease nipple

Recommended
tightening torquel]

Dynamic loadO

static load]

CCFH-7/8-S
B

875
.500
4375
718

3/8

7/16-20

1/4
3/32
3/16

250

4130

1660

1/1
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